2:30

2:45
2:50

3:05

3:10

4:00

Stm] cell cells

\(/ @ UCR Stem

.B.I'ﬂﬂd cells Lau n C h i n g
.Merue Ceremony

Cells of
Cell

vessels

Precursor 'J i

) @ cell
szTn cell C e n t e r

Cartilages
. "

May 10"

Place: rRoom 205/206 EBU Il (Engineering)

Events:

Introduction to the Stem Cell Dr. Prue Talbot,
Center Director

Introduction of the Chancellor Dr. Monica Carson

“The Significance of Stem Cell Chancellor France
Research at UCR Cordova

Introduction of the Keynote
Speaker Dr. Noboru Sato

“Neural Differentiation of
Embryonic Stem Cells” Dr. Mahendra Rao

Reception
Please keep checking for additional updates on the Launching Ceremonies




