

Launching Ceremony UCR Stem Cell Center

May 10th

Place: Room 205/206 EBU II (Engineering)

Events:

2:30	Introduction to the Stem Cell Center	Dr. Prue Talbot, Director
2:45	Introduction of the Chancellor	Dr. Monica Carson
2:50	"The Significance of Stem Cell Research at UCR	Chancellor France Cordova
3:05	Introduction of the Keynote Speaker	Dr. Noboru Sato
3:10	"Neural Differentiation of Embryonic Stem Cells"	Dr. Mahendra Rao
4:00 Reception Please keep checking for additional updates on the Launching Ceremonies		